Individual Best Times (All Time)

Harry Pilkington - (475879) - Burnley BOBCATS ADM SC - 200 Individual Medley - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:17.33
2:18.02
2:18.17
2:18.84
2:19.22
2:19.34
2:19.85
2:20.00
2:20.46
2:22.18
2:22.24
2:23.29
2:23.46
2:23.87
2:24.27
2:25.09
2:28.41
2:30.03
2:33.04
2:47.29
2:51.40
2:53.03
2:53.35
2:55.87
2:57.43

2:57.90
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Date

26/03/17
29/01/117
18/12/16
30/04/16
08/04/18
30/04/16
24/01/16
27/05/17
28/01/18
01/03/15
12/02/16
08/05/16
30/05/15
21112114
30/05/15
03/05/15
11/04/15
09/03/14
11/01/14
03/06/12
13/05/12
04/03/12
14/04/12
25/06/11
05/06/11
05/06/11
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Meet

City of Sheffield Premier Meet

Lancashire County Championships

City of Leeds Christmas Meet 2016

ASA North West Region Summer Championships
Derventio Excel 12th Long Course Open Meet

ASA North West Region Summer Championships

Lancashire County WPSA Age Group & Championships

2017 London Swimming May Open Meet

Lancs County WPSA Age Groups & Championships

Lancashire County Age Groups & Championships
Ulster Spring Qualifying Gala

Manchester Open Meet 2016

2015 North West Regional Championships

CO Manchester Aquatics Manchester Snow'pen
2015 North West Regional Championships
Manchester Open Meet 2015

Stockport Metro April LC Open Meet

Lancashire Age Groups & Championships

City of Derby Long Course L1 Meet

North West Region Age Group Championships
City of Manchester Aquatics Swim Team Open
Lancashire County Championships

Stockport Metro April Open Meet

City of Liverpool Summer Meet 2011

BG North West Region Age Group Championshi

BG North West Region Age Group Championshi
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Venue

Sheffield
Manchester
Leeds
Manchester
Sheffield
Manchester
Manchester
London
Manchester
Liverpool
Bangor
Manchester
Manchester
Manchester
Manchester
Manchester
Stockport
Manchester
Sheffield
Manchester
Manchester
Liverpool
Stockport
Liverpool
Manchester

Manchester
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Club Swam Under

Burnley BOBC
Burnley Aqua

Burnley BOBC
Burnley BOBC
Burnley BOBC
Burnley BOBC
Burnley Aqua

Burnley BOBC
Burnley BOBC

Burnley Aqua

Burnley BOBC
Burnley BOBC
Burnley BOBC
Burnley BOBC
Burnley BOBC
Burnley BOBC
Burnley BOBC
Burnley BOBC
Burnley BOBC
Burnley BOBC
Burnley BOBC
Burnley BOBC
Burnley BOBC
Burnley BOBC
Burnley BOBC
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£.09.44
3:06.61
3:09.45

3:13.44

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:19.22
2:20.46
2:20.00
2:17.33
2:18.02
2:18.17
2:23.29
2:18.84
2:19.34
2:22.24
2:19.85
2:23.46
2:24.27
2:25.09
2:28.41
2:22.18
2:23.87
2:30.03
2:33.04
2:47.29
2:51.40
2:53.35
2:53.03
2:59.44
2:55.87
2:57.43
2:57.90
3:06.61
3:09.45
3:13.44
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09/04/11
09/01/11
14/03/10

Date

08/04/18
28/01/18
27/05/17
26/03/17
29/01/17
18/12/16
08/05/16
30/04/16
30/04/16
12/02/16
24/01/16
30/05/15
30/05/15
03/05/15
11/04/15
01/03/15
21/12114
09/03/14
11/01/14
03/06/12
13/05/12
14/04/12
04/03/12
01/10/11
25/06/11
05/06/11
05/06/11
09/04/11
09/01/11
14/03/10
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Lancashire County Championships
City of Derby 10th Long Course Open Meet

Lancashire County Champs

Meet

Derventio Excel 12th Long Course Open Meet
Lancs County WPSA Age Groups & Championships
2017 London Swimming May Open Meet

City of Sheffield Premier Meet

Lancashire County Championships

City of Leeds Christmas Meet 2016

Manchester Open Meet 2016

ASA North West Region Summer Championships
ASA North West Region Summer Championships

Ulster Spring Qualifying Gala

Lancashire County WPSA Age Group & Championships

2015 North West Regional Championships
2015 North West Regional Championships
Manchester Open Meet 2015

Stockport Metro April LC Open Meet

Lancashire County Age Groups & Championships
CO Manchester Aquatics Manchester Snow'pen
Lancashire Age Groups & Championships

City of Derby Long Course L1 Meet

North West Region Age Group Championships
City of Manchester Aquatics Swim Team Open
Stockport Metro April Open Meet

Lancashire County Championships

City of Leeds Junior Open Meet

City of Liverpool Summer Meet 2011

BG North West Region Age Group Championshi
BG North West Region Age Group Championshi
Lancashire County Championships

City of Derby 10th Long Course Open Meet

Lancashire County Champs
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Manchester
Sheffield

Manchester

Venue

Sheffield
Manchester
London
Sheffield
Manchester
Leeds
Manchester
Manchester
Manchester
Bangor
Manchester
Manchester
Manchester
Manchester
Stockport
Liverpool
Manchester
Manchester
Sheffield
Manchester
Manchester
Stockport
Liverpool
Leeds
Liverpool
Manchester
Manchester
Manchester
Sheffield

Manchester

DUty DUDU
Burnley BOBC
Burnley BOBC
Burnley BOBC

Club Swam Under

Burnley BOBC
Burnley BOBC
Burnley BOBC
Burnley BOBC
Burnley Aqua

Burnley BOBC
Burnley BOBC
Burnley BOBC
Burnley BOBC

Burnley Aqua

Burnley BOBC
Burnley BOBC
Burnley BOBC
Burnley BOBC
Burnley Aqua

Burnley BOBC
Burnley BOBC
Burnley BOBC
Burnley BOBC
Burnley BOBC
Burnley BOBC
Burnley BOBC
Burnley BOBC
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Burnley BOBC
Burnley BOBC
Burnley BOBC
Burnley BOBC
Burnley BOBC
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